Welcome to our cocktail haven, a tribute to the French heritage that
graces our surroundings.

Have you observed the abundance of French place names during
your exploration of the Margaret River Region?

Despite Dutch explorers providing rudimentary outlines of Western

Australia's southwestern coast, it was the French who meticulously

surveyed and charted the area, commencing with two expeditions in
1772.

As Pullman Bunker Bay Resort is connected with Accor,
headquartered in Paris, the French connections in Australia intrigued
our curiosity.

Indulge in classics with a contemporary twist, from the iconic French
Martini to the effervescent charm of an Old Fashioned.

Join us in celebrating the fusion of tradition and innovation, where
every sip is an invitation to savor the essence of French
sophistication.

Should you wish to have a tipple that is alcohol free, we have curated
three drinks to meet the non-drinkers palate

Cheers to a journey through flavors that transcends boundaries,
delivering an unforgettable experience.



CAPE CLAIRAULT 24

In 1802, Captain Baudin and his crew named Cape Clairault after mathematician Alexis
Clairault. Lace up your boots for the Cape to Cape Track, where you'll discover ocean
views and unique flora.

West Winds Vodka, Honey, Cranberry, Lime, Rosemary

CAPE GOSSELIN 23

Known as Cape Leeuwin in French, it marks the southernmost point of the Margaret River
region and the Naturaliste-Leeuwin Ridge. Join a guided tour of Cape Leeuwin Lighthouse
to witness the meeting of two oceans and explore its wild, perilous surroundings filled with
submerged rocks and shipwrecks.

Bacardi White Rum, Paraiso Liqueur, Campari, Lychee, Lemon

CAPE MENTELLE 23

Discover Mentelle Cliff, named after scientific brothers Edme and Francois Mentelle. Park
at Margaret River mouth, consult Cape to Cape Track Guide, and walk north 500 meters
for stunning surf views from this limestone perch

Peach Schnapps, Yellow Chartreuse, Lemon, Green Tea

GEOGRAPHE BAY 23

When seated in Other Side of The Moon, our view extends over Geographe Bay, named
after Captain Nicholas Baudin's lead ship in 1800. The bay, sheltered from westerlies, is
ideal for sailing, swimming, snorkeling, fishing, and whale watching.

Giniversity Indian Ocean, St Germain, White Vermouth, Cherry Bitters

SAINT ALOUARN ISLAND 24

Situated three miles from Cape Leeuwin, or Cape Gosselin, this deserted island
commemorates Louis Saint Alouarn, the first surveyor of Western Australia in 1772. The
Baudin expedition was dispatched to validate his findings.

Appleton Estate 8yr Reserve Rum, Flor De Cana 12yr Rum, Dom Benedictine, Lime, Orgeat, Banana, Apple,
Pineapple

POINT PICQUET 22

Captain Baudin's dismissal of Sub-lieutenant Antoine Picquet led to the naming of the
whale watching site, Point Picquet, in protest. Easily accessible on Eagle Bay-Meelup Road,
just a 10-minute drive from Pullman Bunker Bay, don't miss the opportunity to spot
migrating whales in spring or enjoy summer swims at the nearby beaches.

El Jimador Tequila Reposado, Triple sec, Pullman XPA Eagle Bay, Lemon, Passionfruit



CAPE NATURALISTE 23

Named after the second ship in Baudin's 1800 expedition, Cape Naturaliste invites
exploration. Ascend Cape Naturaliste Lighthouse, then stroll the accessible trail to
marvel at Sugarloaf Rock, an impressive boulder rising from the ocean.

West Winds Broadside Navy Strength Gin, Strawberry Infused Campari, Sweet Vermouth

BAUDIN’S BLACK COCKATOO 24

Although Captain Nicholas Baudin is absent from Australian maps, Baudin's black
cockatoo (Zanda Baudinii), named in his honor in 1832, frequently graces the resort and
coastal skies. Spot this distinctive long-billed white-tailed species feasting on shrubs and

gumnuts from marri trees.

Wise Cafe Pisco, Vanilla, Espresso

HAMELIN BAY 20

Renowned for its giant stingrays and stunning beach, Hamelin Bay was named after
Jacques Hamelin, captain of the Naturaliste. After returning to France, Hamelin was
tasked with strategizing the fleet for Napoleon's English invasion. Plan a day excursion to
Hamelin Bay through Caves Road and Boranup Forest.

Chantelle Napoleon Brandy, Lemon, Cinnamon, Mint

Classic Cocktails and Spritz

Aperol Spritz 20

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

Hugo Spritz 20

St Germain, Prosecco, Soda, Lime, Mint

Bunker Bay Spritz 20

Wise Strawberry Gin, Prosecco, Soda,
Strawberries, Mint

Margarita 20

Classic, Tommy’s, or Spicy

Amaretto Sour 20

Disaronno, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Bitters
Old Fashioned 20

Pick your favorite Bourbon or Rye

Martini 20

Pick your favorite Vodka or Gin, Lemon twist or
Olives

Moscow Mule 20

Vodka, Lime, Ginger

French Martini 20
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple

Bramble 20

Gin, Cassis, Lime, Sugar

Mocktails

Green Fizz 12

Cucumber, Mint, Ginger, Lime, Honey, Seltzer
Sunset Punch 12

Orange, Pineapple, Dry Ginger, Grenadine
Bula 12

Orange, Lime, Elderflower, Grenadine




BEER AND CIDER

Swan Draught

Little Creatures Pale ale
James Squire Ginger Beer
Peroni

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
Pullman XPA

Eagle Bay Pale Ale
Eagle Bay Kolsch

Eagle Bay Lager

Little Creatures Rogers
James Boag’s Light
Hahn Super Dry 3.5%
Hahn Super Dry 4.6%

Kirin Ichiban
Guinness Extra Stout
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

Edenvale Premium Sparkling
Cuveée

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Heineken 0.0
Shelter Jetty Jump Pale Ale

CIDER/GINGER BEER

Little Creatures Pipsqueak Cider

Fremantle, Western Australia
Fremantle, Western Australia
Sydney, NSW

Italy

Byron Bay, NSW

Eagle Bay, Western Australia

Eagle Bay, Western Australia
Eagle Bay, Western Australia
Eagle Bay, Western Australia
Fremantle, Western Australia
Tasmania

NSW

NSW

Japan
Ireland

South Australia

Netherlands
Busselton, Western Australia

Fremantle, Western Australia

425ml
11
12
13
13
12
12

12
12

12
11

10

10

12

Glass
125ml

12
12

12

580ml
13
14
15
15
14
14

Bottle

45



Pullman Bunker Bay Wine List

SPARKLING WINE

De Bortoli ‘Legacy’ NV Brut
NV Azahara Sparkling

NV Idée Fixe Premier Brut
NV Idée Fixe Brut Rosé

NV Dal Zotto, Prosecco
Willowbridge "Dragonfly”

CHAMPAGNE

NV Moét & Chandon
NV Veuve Cliquot
NV Moét & Chandon Rosé

WHITE WINES
RIESLING

Alkoomi “Grazing” Collection
Leeuwin Estate “Art series”
Alkoomi “LateHarvest”
Capel Vale,Whispering Hill

SAUVIGNON BLANC& BLENDS

De Bortoli “Legacy” SSB
Credaro “FiveTales” SBS
Willowbridge “Dragonfly” SB
Leeuwin Estate “Siblings” SB
Willowbridge “Bookends” Fumé

CHARDONNAY

Credaro “Kinship”

Vasse Felix Chardonnay

Vasse Felix Chardonnay “Filius”
Leeuwin Estate “Art Series”
Snake and Herring “ToughLove”

WHITE VARIETALS

Credaro “FiveTales” Pinot Gris
Deakin Moscato

Riverina, New South Wales

New South Wales

Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Whitfield, Victoria

Geographe, Western Australia

Epernay, France
Epernay, France
Epernay, France

Frankland River,Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia

Frankland River, Western Australia
Capel, Western Australia

Riverina, New South Wales
Margaret River, Western Australia
Geographe, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Geographe, Western Australia

Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia

Margaret River, Western Australia
Mildura, Victoria

Glass
125ml
11

21
12
14

28

150ml 250ml

12
14
12

11
12
13

16

15

13

12
11

18
21
18

17
18
19

24

23

20

18
17

Bottle

50
55
125
110
60
65

160
200
180

55
65
55
95

50
55
60
65
65

75
105
70
250
70

55
50



ROSE WINES

Credaro “Five Tales”
Leeuwin Estate

PINOT NOIR

Snake and Herring “Wide Open Road”
Storm Bay

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Leeuwin Estate “Art Series”
Snake and Herring “Dirty Boots”
Credaro “Five Tales”

Vasse Felix “Filius”

Vasse Felix Cabernet Sauvignon

SHIRAZ

Snake &Herring “Redemption”
Vasse Felix Syrah

Credaro “Kinship”

Leeuwin Estate “Siblings”

RED BLENDS

De Bortoli “Legacy” Shiraz Cabernet
Willowbridge GSM

Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia

Margaret River, Western Australia
Richmond, Tasmania

Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia

Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia

Riverina, New South Wales
Geographe, Western Australia

Glass

150ml 250ml
12 18

14 22

15 23

12 18

14 22

16 24

11 17

14 21

Bottle

55
65

65
70

150
65
55
70
135

65
100
75
65

50
65



SPIRITS

Aperitif

Aperol
Pimms
Campari

Vodka

Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Gin

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Bombay Sapphire
West Winds Sabre
West Winds Broadside
West Winds Pinque
Hendricks

The Botanist

Green Ant

Wise Outback

Wise Shiraz

Wise Pink

Giniversity Native
Giniversity Barrel Aged
Giniversity Indian Ocean

Rum

Bacardi

Havana Club Anejo

Bacardi 8

Kraken Spiced Rum

Malibu

Appleton Estate RSV Blend
Appleton Estate Reserve 8YO
Flor De Cana12 YO

Tequilla

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

30ml

10
10
11

13
15
17

13
16
14
14
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17

13
14
14
14
10
14
16
18

13
14
16
17
16



Whiskey

Chivas Regal 14

Bulleit Rye Small Batch Frontier

Canadian Club
Jameson

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Glenmorangie 18yo
Glenfiddich 12yo
Glenfiddich 15yo
Glenfiddich 18yo
Limeburners

Bourbon

Makers Mark

Jim Beam

Jim Beam “Black”
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Buffalo Trace

Liquer

Baileys

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Frangelico

Licor 43

Licor 43 Horchata
Chambord
Amaretto Disaronno
DOM Bénédictine
Drambuie Liqueur
Grand Marnier

St German

Midori

Galliano Sambuca
Galliano Vanilla
Paraiso Lychee
Passoa Passion Fruit
Mozart Chocolate

30ml

14
15
13
13
13
14
34
28
16
22
28
22

13
13
14
13
13
13

10
10
10
12
10
10
12
10
10
14
13
13
10
10
10
12
10
10



NIGHT CAP

Sweet wine

Deakin Moscato
Alkoomi “Late Harvest

Vasse Felix Cane Cut Semillion

Fortified wine
Galway Pipe Tawny Port
COGNAC

Chatelle Napoleon VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy ‘Paradis Imperial’
Hennessy ‘Richard’

VERMOUTH & DIGESTIF

Cinzano Dry

Cinzano Bianco

Cinzano Rosso

Carpano Antica Formula
Noilly Prat Extra Dry Bianco
Pernod

Jagermeister

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Mildura, Victoria
Frankland River, Western Australia

Margaret River, Western Australia

Victoria, Australia

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Baileys, Kahlua, Tia Maria,
Frangelico, Licor 43, Mozart Chocolate ,Galliano

Vanilla, Galliano, Amaretto

Glass Bottle
150ml

11 50

12 55

90ml

15 70

15

30ml

13
17
19
350
600

10
10
10
10
15
11
11

16



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINK

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift,

Dry Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water,
Lemon, lime & bitters

JUICE

Orange, Pineapple, Apple

GINGER BEER

Waves & Caves

MINERAL WATER
Purezza Still and Sparkling
MILKSHAKES

Full Cream/ Skimmed, Lactose Free, Almond, Oat or Soy milk
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel or Banana

TEA & COFFEE

Barista Coffee - The Roaster Guy
Mocha, Chai

+Extra shot, alternative milk, syrups
+lce cream

DILMAH CEYLON LUXURY LEAF TEA (POT)
English Breakfast, Original Earl Grey, Green Tea with
Jasmine, Pure Peppermint, Sencha Green Extra Special

425ml 580ml Kids
5 7 4
6 7 4
330ml

7

Bottemless

12

10

Regular Large

5.5 6

55 6

.50

3

Pot for one Pot for two
6 8



