

thes.

eraae

Welcome to our cocktail haven, a tribute to the French heritage that graces our surroundings.

Have you observed the abundance of French place names during your exploration of the Margaret River Region?

Despite Dutch explorers providing rudimentary outlines of Western Australia's southwestern coast, it was the French who meticulously surveyed and charted the area, commencing with two expeditions in 1772.

As Pullman Bunker Bay Resort is connected with Accor, headquartered in Paris, the French connections in Australia intrigued our curiosity.

Indulge in classics with a contemporary twist, from the iconic French Martini to the effervescent charm of an Old Fashioned.

Join us in celebrating the fusion of tradition and innovation, where every sip is an invitation to savor the essence of French sophistication.

Should you wish to have a tipple that is alcohol free, we have curated three drinks to meet the non-drinkers palate

Cheers to a journey through flavors that transcends boundaries, delivering an unforgettable experience.

# CAPE CLAIRAULT 24

In 1802, Captain Baudin and his crew named Cape Clairault after mathematician Alexis Clairault. Lace up your boots for the Cape to Cape Track, where you'll discover ocean views and unique flora.

West Winds Vodka, Honey, Cranberry, Lime, Rosemary

# CAPE GOSSELIN 23

Known as Cape Leeuwin in French, it marks the southernmost point of the Margaret River region and the Naturaliste-Leeuwin Ridge. Join a guided tour of Cape Leeuwin Lighthouse to witness the meeting of two oceans and explore its wild, perilous surroundings filled with submerged rocks and shipwrecks.

Bacardi White Rum, Paraiso Liqueur, Campari, Lychee, Lemon

# CAPE MENTELLE 23

Discover Mentelle Cliff, named after scientific brothers Edme and Francois Mentelle. Park at Margaret River mouth, consult Cape to Cape Track Guide, and walk north 500 meters for stunning surf views from this limestone perch

Peach Schnapps, Yellow Chartreuse, Lemon, Green Tea

## GEOGRAPHE BAY 23

When seated in Other Side of The Moon, our view extends over Geographe Bay, named after Captain Nicholas Baudin's lead ship in 1800. The bay, sheltered from westerlies, is ideal for sailing, swimming, snorkeling, fishing, and whale watching.

Giniversity Indian Ocean, St Germain, White Vermouth, Cherry Bitters

## SAINT ALOUARN ISLAND 24

Situated three miles from Cape Leeuwin, or Cape Gosselin, this deserted island commemorates Louis Saint Alouarn, the first surveyor of Western Australia in 1772. The Baudin expedition was dispatched to validate his findings.

Appleton Estate 8yr Reserve Rum, Flor De Cana 12yr Rum, Dom Benedictine, Lime, Orgeat, Banana, Apple, Pineapple

# POINT PICQUET 22

Captain Baudin's dismissal of Sub-lieutenant Antoine Picquet led to the naming of the whale watching site, Point Picquet, in protest. Easily accessible on Eagle Bay-Meelup Road, just a 10-minute drive from Pullman Bunker Bay, don't miss the opportunity to spot migrating whales in spring or enjoy summer swims at the nearby beaches.

El Jimador Tequila Reposado, Triple sec, Pullman XPA Eagle Bay, Lemon, Passionfruit















#### CAPE NATURALISTE 23

Named after the second ship in Baudin's 1800 expedition, Cape Naturaliste invites exploration. Ascend Cape Naturaliste Lighthouse, then stroll the accessible trail to marvel at Sugarloaf Rock, an impressive boulder rising from the ocean.

West Winds Broadside Navy Strength Gin, Strawberry Infused Campari, Sweet Vermouth

# BAUDIN'S BLACK COCKATOO 24

Although Captain Nicholas Baudin is absent from Australian maps, Baudin's black cockatoo (Zanda Baudinii), named in his honor in 1832, frequently graces the resort and coastal skies. Spot this distinctive long-billed white-tailed species feasting on shrubs and gumnuts from marri trees.

Wise Cafe Pisco, Vanilla, Espresso

#### HAMELIN BAY 20

Renowned for its giant stingrays and stunning beach, Hamelin Bay was named after Jacques Hamelin, captain of the Naturaliste. After returning to France, Hamelin was tasked with strategizing the fleet for Napoleon's English invasion. Plan a day excursion to Hamelin Bay through Caves Road and Boranup Forest.

Chantelle Napoleon Brandy, Lemon, Cinnamon, Mint

# **Classic Cocktails and Spritz**

#### Aperol Spritz 20

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

#### Hugo Spritz 20

St Germain, Prosecco, Soda, Lime, Mint

#### Bunker Bay Spritz 20

Wise Strawberry Gin, Prosecco, Soda, Strawberries, Mint

#### Margarita 20

Classic, Tommy's, or Spicy

#### Amaretto Sour 20

Disaronno, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Bitters

#### Old Fashioned 20

Pick your favorite Bourbon or Rye

#### Martini 20

Pick your favorite Vodka or Gin, Lemon twist or Olives

#### Moscow Mule 20

Vodka, Lime, Ginger

## French Martini 20

Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple

#### Bramble 20

Gin, Cassis, Lime, Sugar

#### Mocktails

**Green Fizz 12** Cucumber, Mint, Ginger, Lime, Honey, Seltzer

Sunset Punch 12 Orange, Pineapple, Dry Ginger, Grenadine

**Bula 12** Orange, Lime, Elderflower, Grenadine







# **BEER AND CIDER**

Swan Draught Little Creatures Pale ale James Squire Ginger Beer Peroni Stone & Wood Pacific Ale Pullman XPA	Fremantle, Western Australia Fremantle, Western Australia Sydney, NSW Italy Byron Bay, NSW Eagle Bay, Western Australia	<b>425ml</b> 11 12 13 13 12 12 12	<b>580ml</b> 13 14 15 15 14 14
Eagle Bay Pale Ale	Eagle Bay, Western Australia	12	
Eagle Bay Kolsch	Eagle Bay, Western Australia	12	
Eagle Bay Lager	Eagle Bay, Western Australia	12	
Little Creatures Rogers	Fremantle, Western Australia	11	
James Boag's Light	Tasmania	9	
Hahn Super Dry 3.5%	NSW	9	
Hahn Super Dry 4.6%	NSW	10	
Kirin Ichiban	Japan	10	
Guinness Extra Stout	Ireland	12	
<b>NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE</b> Edenvale Premium Sparkling Cuvée	South Australia	Glass 125ml 8	Bottle 45
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER			
Heineken 0.0	Netherlands	12	
Shelter Jetty Jump Pale Ale	Busselton, Western Australia	12	

# **CIDER/GINGER BEER**

Little Creatures Pipsqueak Cider	Fremantle, Western Australia	12
Electo of outdit of 1 ipoquouk ofdol		



# Pullman Bunker Bay Wine List

SPARKLING WINE	-	<b>Glass</b> 125ml		Bottle
De Bortoli 'Legacy' NV Brut NV Azahara Sparkling NV Idée Fixe Premier Brut NV Idée Fixe Brut Rosé NV Dal Zotto, Prosecco	Riverina, New South Wales New South Wales Margaret River, Western Australia Margaret River, Western Australia Whitfield, Victoria	11 11 21 12		50 55 125 110 60
Willowbridge "Dragonfly"	Geographe, Western Australia	14		65
CHAMPAGNE				
NV Moët & Chandon NV Veuve Cliquot NV Moët & Chandon Rosé	Épernay, France Épernay, France Épernay, France	28		160 200 180
WHITE WINES				
RIESLING		150m	l 250n	าไ
Alkoomi "Grazing" Collection Leeuwin Estate "Art series" Alkoomi "LateHarvest" Capel Vale,Whispering Hill	Frankland River,Western Australia Margaret River, Western Australia Frankland River, Western Australia Capel, Western Australia	12 14 12	18 21 18	55 65 55 95
SAUVIGNON BLANC& BLENDS				
De Bortoli "Legacy" SSB Credaro "FiveTales" SBS Willowbridge "Dragonfly" SB Leeuwin Estate "Siblings" SB Willowbridge "Bookends" Fumé	Riverina, New South Wales Margaret River, Western Australia Geographe, Western Australia Margaret River, Western Australia Geographe, Western Australia	11 12 13	17 18 19	50 55 60 65 65
CHARDONNAY				
Credaro "Kinship" Vasse Felix Chardonnay Vasse Felix Chardonnay "Filius"	Margaret River, Western Australia Margaret River, Western Australia Margaret River, Western Australia	16	24	75 105 70
Leeuwin Estate "Art Series" Snake and Herring "ToughLove"	Margaret River, Western Australia Margaret River, Western Australia	15 13	23 20	250 70
WHITE VARIETALS				
Credaro "FiveTales" Pinot Gris Deakin Moscato	Margaret River, Western Australia Mildura, Victoria	12 11	18 17	55 50



ROSÉ WINES		<b>Glass</b> 150ml	. 250ml	Bottle
Credaro "Five Tales" Leeuwin Estate	Margaret River, Western Australia Margaret River, Western Australia	12	18	55 65
PINOT NOIR				
Snake and Herring "Wide Open Road" Storm Bay	Margaret River, Western Australia Richmond, Tasmania	14 15	22 23	65 70
CABERNET SAUVIGNON				
Leeuwin Estate "Art Series" Snake and Herring "Dirty Boots" Credaro "Five Tales" Vasse Felix "Filius" Vasse Felix Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River, Western Australia Margaret River, Western Australia Margaret River, Western Australia Margaret River, Western Australia Margaret River, Western Australia	12	18	150 65 55 70 135
SHIRAZ				
Snake &Herring "Redemption" Vasse Felix Syrah Credaro "Kinship"	Margaret River, Western Australia Margaret River, Western Australia Margaret River, Western Australia	14 16	22 24	65 100 75
Leeuwin Estate "Siblings"	Margaret River, Western Australia			65
RED BLENDS				
De Bortoli "Legacy" Shiraz Cabernet Willowbridge GSM	Riverina, New South Wales Geographe, Western Australia	11 14	17 21	50 65



#### SPIRITS

Aperitif	30ml
Aperol	10
Pimms	10
Campari	11
Vodka	
Ketel One	13
Belvedere	15
Grey Goose	17
Gin	
Tanqueray	13
Tanqueray 10	16
Bombay Sapphire	14
West Winds Sabre	14
West Winds Broadside	18
West Winds Pinque	16
Hendricks	16
The Botanist	16
Green Ant	16
Wise Outback Wise Shiraz	16
Wise Pink	16 16
Giniversity Native	16
Giniversity Barrel Aged	17
Giniversity Indian Ocean	17

#### Rum

Bacardi	13
Havana Club Anejo	14
Bacardi 8	14
Kraken Spiced Rum	14
Malibu	10
Appleton Estate RSV Blend	14
Appleton Estate Reserve 8YO	16
Flor De Cana 12 YO	18

# Tequilla

El Jimador Blanco	13
El Jimador Reposado	14
Patron Silver	16
Patron Reposado	17
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal	16



Whiskey	30ml
Chivas Regal 14	14
Bulleit Rye Small Batch Frontier	15
Canadian Club	13
Jameson	13
Johnnie Walker Red	13
Johnnie Walker Black	14
Johnnie Walker Blue	34
Glenmorangie 18yo	28
Glenfiddich 12yo	16
Glenfiddich 15yo	22
Glenfiddich 18yo	28
Limeburners	22
Bourbon	
Makers Mark	13
Jim Beam	13 13
Jim Beam "Black"	14
Jack Daniels	13
Jack Daniels Honey	13
Buffalo Trace	13
Liquer	

Baileys	10
Tia Maria	10
	10
Kahlua	10
Frangelico	12
Licor 43	10
Licor 43 Horchata	10
Chambord	12
Amaretto Disaronno	10
DOM Bénédictine	10
Drambuie Liqueur	14
Grand Marnier	13
St German	13
Midori	10
Galliano Sambuca	10
Galliano Vanilla	10
Paraiso Lychee	12
Passoa Passion Fruit	10
Mozart Chocolate	10



# **NIGHT CAP**

Sweet wine		<b>Glass</b> 150ml	Bottle
Deakin Moscato Alkoomi "Late Harvest	Mildura, Victoria Frankland River, Western Australia	130m 11 12	50 55
		90ml	
Vasse Felix Cane Cut Semillion	Margaret River, Western Australia	15	70
Fortified wine			
Galway Pipe Tawny Port	Victoria, Australia	15	
COGNAC		30ml	
Chatelle Napoleon VSOP Courvoisier VSOP Hennessy VSOP Hennessy 'Paradis Imperial' Hennessy 'Richard'		13 17 19 350 600	
VERMOUTH & DIGESTIF			
Cinzano Dry Cinzano Bianco Cinzano Rosso Carpano Antica Formula Noilly Prat Extra Dry Bianco Pernod Jägermeister		10 10 10 10 15 11 11	
<b>LIQUEUR COFFEE</b> Jameson Irish Whiskey, Baileys, Kal Frangelico, Licor 43, Mozart Choco Vanilla, Galliano, Amaretto		16	



# NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINK	425ml	580ml	Kids
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Dry Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water, Lemon, lime & bitters	5	7	4
JUICE			
Orange, Pineapple, Apple	6	7	4
GINGER BEER	330ml		
Waves & Caves	7		
MINERAL WATER	Bottemless		
Purezza Still and Sparkling	12		
MILKSHAKES			
Full Cream/ Skimmed, Lactose Free, Almond, Oat or Soy milk Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel or Banana	10		
TEA & COFFEE	Regular	Large	
Barista Coffee - The Roaster Guy Mocha, Chai	5.5 5.5	6 6	
+Extra shot, alternative milk, syrups +Ice cream	.50 3		
DILMAH CEYLON LUXURY LEAF TEA (POT) English Breakfast, Original Earl Grey, Green Tea with Jasmine, Pure Peppermint, Sencha Green Extra Special	Pot for one 6	Pot for 1 8	two